
NE11 NachtExpress NE11
Paderborn − Bad Lippspringe − Schlangen

go.on Gesellschaft für Bus- und Schienenverkehr mbH, Niederwall 9, 33602 Bielefeld, 0521 999 8510, info@go-on-gbs.de

Samstag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Paderborn, Westerntor
Paderborn, Neuhäuser Tor
Paderborn, Maspernplatz
Paderborn, Detmolder Tor
Pb-Stadtheide, Seskerbruch
Pb-Marienloh, Mitte
Pb-Marienloh, Von-Dript-Weg
Bad Lippspringe, Neuhäus.Weg
Bad Lippspringe, Bleichstraße
Bad Lippspringe, Gesamtschule
Bad Lippspringe, Stadtmitte
Bad Lippspringe, K.-Korte-Str
Bad Lippspringe, Westf.-Therme
Bad Lippspringe, Schützenplatz
Bad Lippspringe, Heideweg
Bad Lippspringe, Dedinger H.
Schlangen, Zur Erholung
Schlangen, Wagenhalle
Schlangen, Ortsmitte
Schlangen, Detmolder Straße
Schlangen, Knickweg  an
Schlangen, Knickweg  ab
Schlangen, Detmolder Straße
Schlangen, Ortsmitte
Schlangen, Wagenhalle
Schlangen, Zur Erholung
Bad Lippspringe, Dedinger H.
Bad Lippspringe, Heideweg
Bad Lippspringe, Schützenplatz
Bad Lippspringe, Westf.-Therme
Bad Lippspringe, K.-Korte-Str
Bad Lippspringe, Stadtmitte
Bad Lippspringe, Sparkasse
Bad Lippspringe, Gesamtschule
Bad Lippspringe, Bleichstraße
Bad Lippspringe, Neuhäus.Weg
Pb-Marienloh, Von-Dript-Weg
Pb-Marienloh, Mitte
Pb-Stadtheide, Seskerbruch
Paderborn, Detmolder Tor
Paderborn, Maspernplatz
Paderborn, Neuhäuser Tor
Paderborn, Westerntor

NGA
1

00:12
00:13
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:30
00:31
00:36
00:41
00:42
00:43
00:45

NGA
2

00:55
00:56
00:57
00:59
01:04
01:09
01:10
01:13
01:14
01:15
01:16
01:17
01:18
01:19
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:23
01:24
01:26
01:27

NGA
3

01:32
01:33
01:35
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:40
01:41
01:42
01:43
01:44
01:45
01:46
01:47
01:50
01:51
01:56
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:05

NGA
4

02:15
02:16
02:17
02:19
02:24
02:29
02:30
02:33
02:34
02:35
02:36
02:37
02:38
02:39
02:40
02:41
02:42
02:43
02:44
02:46
02:47

NGA
5

02:52
02:53
02:55
02:56
02:57
02:58
02:59
03:00
03:01
03:02
03:03
03:04
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:10
03:11
03:16
03:21
03:22
03:23
03:25

NGA
6

03:35
03:36
03:37
03:39
03:44
03:49
03:50
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:06
04:07

Sonn- und Feiertag
NGA

1
A20

00:12
00:13
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:30
00:31
00:36
00:41
00:42
00:43
00:45

NGA
2

A20
00:55
00:56
00:57
00:59
01:04
01:09
01:10
01:13
01:14
01:15
01:16
01:17
01:18
01:19
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:23
01:24
01:26
01:27

NGA
3

A20

01:32
01:33
01:35
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:40
01:41
01:42
01:43
01:44
01:45
01:46
01:47
01:50
01:51
01:56
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:05

NGA
4

A20
02:15
02:16
02:17
02:19
02:24
02:29
02:30
02:33
02:34
02:35
02:36
02:37
02:38
02:39
02:40
02:41
02:42
02:43
02:44
02:46
02:47

NGA
5

A20

02:52
02:53
02:55
02:56
02:57
02:58
02:59
03:00
03:01
03:02
03:03
03:04
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:10
03:11
03:16
03:21
03:22
03:23
03:25

NGA
6

A20
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:39
03:44
03:49
03:50
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:06
04:07

A20 nicht 25.12.


